PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT4933790

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
QMAGE, LLC	12/31/2017

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	QMAGE, INC.	
Street Address:	12555 BISCAYNE BLVD #861	
City:	MIAMI	
State/Country:	FLORIDA	
Postal Code:	33138	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 3

Property Type	Number
Patent Number:	7475092
Patent Number:	7991792
Patent Number:	9547667

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Email: patent@ferraiuoli.com

Correspondent Name: FERRAIUOLI LLC

Address Line 1: 221 PONCE DE LEON AVE., 5TH FL Address Line 4: SAN JUAN, PUERTO RICO 00917

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	2400.1
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	RAFAEL RODRIGUEZ
SIGNATURE:	/Rafael Rodriguez/
DATE SIGNED:	04/26/2018

Total Attachments: 2

source=QMAGE (Delaware) Converting LLC to INC (Filed Stamped Copies)#page1.tif source=QMAGE (Delaware) Converting LLC to INC (Filed Stamped Copies)#page2.tif

PATENT 504887049 REEL: 046022 FRAME: 0502





I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF

DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THE ATTACHED IS A TRUE AND CORRECT

COPY OF THE CERTIFICATE OF CONVERSION OF A TEXAS LIMITED LIABILITY

COMPANY UNDER THE NAME OF "QMAGE, LLC" TO A DELAWARE CORPORATION,

CHANGING ITS NAME FROM "QMAGE, LLC" TO "QMAGE, INC.", FILED IN THIS

OFFICE ON THE NINETEENTH DAY OF DECEMBER, A.D. 2017, AT 4:14

O`CLOCK P.M.

A FILED COPY OF THIS CERTIFICATE HAS BEEN FORWARDED TO THE KENT COUNTY RECORDER OF DEEDS.

TARVS OF THE STATE OF THE STATE

6669812 8100F SR# 20177667955

You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml

Justiney W. Businers, Society of State

Authentication: 203800324

Date: 12-20-17

PATENT REEL: 046022 FRAME: 0503

STATE OF DELAWARE CERTIFICATE OF CONVERSION OF A TEXAS LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO A DELAWARE CORPORATION PURSUANT TO SECTION 265 OF THE DELAWARE GENERAL CORPORATION LAW

- 1. The jurisdiction where the Limited Liability Company first formed is: State of Texas
- 2. The jurisdiction immediately prior to filing this Certificate is: State of Texas
- 3. The date the Limited Liability Company first formed is: May 5, 2017
- 4. The name of the Limited Liability Company immediately prior to filing this Certificate of Conversion to a Delaware corporation is: "Qmage, LLC."
- 5. The name of the Corporation as set forth in the Certificate of Incorporation is: "Qmage, Inc."

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned, being duly authorized to sign on behalf of the converting Limited Liability Company has executed this Certificate on December 15, 2017.

QMAGE, LLC

By: ROTHSCHILD LABS, LLC

Its Manager

Name/Christopher J. Medina

Title: Manager

State of Delaware Secretary of State Division of Corporations Delivered 04:14 PM 12/19/2017 FILED 04:14 PM 12/19/2017 SR 20177667955 - File Number 6669812

RECORDED: 04/26/2018

PATENT REEL: 046022 FRAME: 0504